

Kit Contents	Description	Part Number	Qty
	Front Spring	F31-59-005-01-FA	2
	Spring, Rear	F31-59-005-01-RA	2
	Upper Spring Perch Adapter Lower	8001271	2
	Spring Locator	8001288	2
	Screw, Hex M12-1.75 x 40mm L Nut,	H13025576	2
	M12-1.75 Nylock	H63025500	4
	Washer, M12 Flat	H50025200	2
	Washer, Fender	H57085200	2
	Screw, Hex, M12-1.75 x 30mm L Zip	H13155542	2
	Tie	H70065500	1
	Instructions	E30-59-005-01-02INST	1